EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

("Originating LEA") which is datedMay 27, 2022 , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Oak Grove School District

terms, such as price, Provider and the Subse to suit the unique nee (1) a material change listed in the originati	term, or schedule of services, or cribing LEA may also agree to chaneds of the Subscribing LEA. The Proint the applicable privacy statues	to any other p ge the data pro ovider may with ; (2) a materia (3) years after	not necessarily bind Provider to other rovision not addressed in this DPA. The vided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider draw the General Offer in the event of: I change in the services and products the date of Provider's signature to this the following email address:
jonathan@aeries.cor	m		
PROVIDER: Aeries S	oftware, Inc.		
BY:	Jouathau Cottou		_Date: 06-17-2022
Printed Name:	nan A. Cotton	_Title/Position:	Executive Director of Operations
2. Subscribing LEA			
General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for tand the Provider. **PF	ncy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the term of the DPA between the	nd the Provider Oak Grove Sch CRIBING LEA M	, and by its signature below, accepts the shall therefore be bound by the same sool District MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE
LEA: Rocklin Unified			
BY: Rya	au Johusou	Date	07-15-2022
Printed Name:RyanJohnson			Chief Technology Officer
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	ME: Rocklin Unified School Dis	strict	
DESIGNATED REPRESE	NTATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	RyanJohnson		
Title:	Chief Technology Officer		
Address:	2615 Sierra Meadows DRRo	cklinCaliforni	a95677
Telephone Number:	(916) 624-2428		
Email:	rjohnson@rocklinusd.org		

1190353v1